IN
LI
N
E
FA
N
S
Turbo

G: speed controller, temperature controller with external temperature sensor, power cable with Australian plug
Overall Dimensions [mm]
Model ∅ D ∅ D1 B H L Weight [kg]
Turbo 100 96 164 167 190 246 1.45
Turbo 125 123 164 167 190 246 1.79
Turbo 150 148 187 220 251 289 3.18
Turbo 200 199 209 239 261 295.5 3.8
Turbo 250 247 257 287 323 383 7.83
Turbo 315 310 323 362 408 445 11.7 H
Modifications
T: turn-off delay timer adjustable from 2 to 30 minutes.
G: speed controller, temperature controller with external temperature
sensor (cable length 4 m), power cable with Australian plug.
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLATURBO100 Turbo 100 MIXFLO 100 mm 2 SPEED FAN
BLATURBO125 Turbo 125 MIXFLO 125 mm 2 SPEED FAN
BLATURBO150 Turbo 150 MIXFLO 150 mm 2 SPEED FAN
BLATURBO200 Turbo 200 MIXFLO 200 mm 2 SPEED FAN
BLATURBO250 Turbo 250 MIXFLO 250 mm 2 SPEED FAN
BLATURBO315 Turbo 315 MIXFLO 315 mm 2 SPEED FAN
BLATURBO150T Turbo 150 T MIXFLO 150 mm 2 SPEED FAN C/W RUN ON TIMER & 4 PIN PLUG
BLATURBO200T Turbo 200 T MIXFLO 200 mm 2 SPEED FAN C/W RUN ON TIMER & 4 PIN PLUG
BLATURBO150 G Turbo 150 G MIXFLO 150mm C/W SPEED CONTROLLER, EXTERNAL TEMP SENSOR
BLATURBO200 G Turbo 200 G MIXFLO 200mm C/W SPEED CONTROLLER, EXTERNAL TEMP SENSOR
BLATURBO250 G Turbo 250 G MIXFLO 250mm C/W SPEED CONTROLLER, EXTERNAL TEMP SENSOR
BLATURBO350 G Turbo 350 G MIXFLO 315mm C/W SPEED CONTROLLER, EXTERNAL TEMP SENSOR
blaubergventilation.com.au
9HVAC VENTILATION  |  2020
IN
LI